Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 Part Time Program Fees - Out Of Province Canadian and Per

Arts and Social Sci (FASS), M and Organizational Studies (BMOS) & Theology (BA Religion Theology, MDiv, MTS)
Single Payment| Tuition and Compulsory Fees
USC Health,
Dental, My LTC Bus
Total Fees Tuition Huron Fees HUCSC Fees BHTS Fees Western Fees ~ USC Fees Virtual Dr. Pass Orientation Fee Western 1 Card UHIP
DUE DATE: Due in fullin the term when course is taken
Parttime 1.0
FASS
Year 1 $ 2,119.18 | $ 1,470.40 | $ 441.55 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 183398 ($ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - s - 1% -
Year3 $ 183398 ($ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - | -
Year4 $ 1,83398|$ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
BMOS
Year 1 $ 215158 | $ 1,502.80 | $ 441.55 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 186638 |$ 1,502.80 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year 3 $ 1,866.38 | $ 1,502.80 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year4 $ 183398|$ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - 18 - % - 1% - 1% -
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $ 213918 |$ 1,470.40 | $ 44155 | $ 50.75 | $ 2000 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year 2 $ 1,853.98 | $ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year3 $ 185398|$% 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year4 $ 1,853.98 | $ 1,470.40 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Parttime 0.5
FASS
Year 1 $  1,05961|$ 735.20 | $ 22078 | $ 25.37 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year 2 $ 917.01 | $ 735.20 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year3 $ 917.01 | $ 735.20 | $ 7817 | $ 25.37 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year4 $ 917.01 | $ 735.20 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
BMOS
Year 1 $ 1,075.81 | $ 751.40 | $ 22078 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 |$ 1822 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 933.21 | $ 751.40 | $ 7817 | $ 25.37 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year 3 $ 933.21 | $ 751.40 | $ 78.17 | $ 2537 | § - 1 60.04 |$ 1822 | $ - 18 - |3 - |8 - |8 -
Year4 $ 917.01 | $ 735.20 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - 13 60.04 |$ 1822 | § - s - | - 1$ - 13 -
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $  1,069.61 [ $ 73520 [ $ 22078 25.37 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
Year 2 $ 92701 [$ 735.20 | $ 78.17 25.37 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
Year3 $ 927.01 | $ 735.20 | $ 78.17 2537 | $ 10.00 60.04 |$ 1822 | § - $ - - $ - -
Year4 $ 92701 [$ 735.20 | $ 78.17 2537 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
NOTES:
Viewing Your Fee Statement Late Payments
1.Invoices are available n an electronic format and not mailed out. To access your statement Kindly sign in with your uwo user D and passwordvia the respective ink below: 1. Late fees willbe appliedto allovercl flerthe August 8th deadiines.
Huron Student Finance Portal MOS, n & Theology, MDiv, MTS Students 2. Move-in to residence ur first instalment , meal plan fees).
MATheology (Masters of Arts Theology) §
2. Fal/Winter y D registration, |overdue Batance Late Fee
Upto $1,500 $80.00
$156.00
ee program MATheology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees $2
2.Yaand 5 lvey b addition totheir $430.00
3. Alstudent forthefirst 2850.00 fee fora student card
a outofthe USC Dr. Plan through PurpleCare website by September 23, 2025 and O-week by August 15 through the Opt out Form in Money Matters > Ancillary Fee Information. s
5. Opt-out credits will be reflected on 2025 OSAP students may be deferred from the August 15th and January Sth installment
1. Submitted line O ) July 15th.
Paying Your Fees 2. Haveno holds on your OSAP reater than $0.
1. Payment options can be found on Money Matters > Payment options.
2. Please payall fees to Huron University College. From Courses and or Residence
3. For Part-Time students, full tuition is due in the corresponding term the courses are taken llati Withdrawal and under > Withd s & Refunds.
4 H to make their 1st lateft harged. to contact toyour fee account andlor your OSAP application.
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